

NAMOKAR TRADE (INDIA) LTD
Regd. Office: DIAMOND ARCHADE 5TH FLOOR
FL-504 58 JESSORE ROAD KOLKATA-700055
CIN: L51009IN1999PLC003407
Phone: +91-33-2287-7609
E-mail: rehan.namokar@gmail.com
Website: www.namokartrade.com

Notice
Pursuant to the Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, May 26, 2022 at 2.30 p.m. at the Registered Office of the Company, 5th floor, FL-504, 58 Jessor Road, Kolkata - 700055, to consider and approve, inter-alia, the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.

By Order of the Board
For Namokar Trade (India) Limited
Sd/-
Ratan Lal Baid
Managing Director
(DIN: 0706481)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14.05.2022

MCL
MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
JAGRUTI VIHAR, BURLA-750020, DIST: SAMBALPUR (ODISHA)
Tel: Phone (06748) : 0663-234081 to 469, Website : www.mahanadicoal.com

Notice
"All the tenders issued by CIL and its Subsidiaries for procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available on websites of Coal India Ltd. www.coalindia.in, respective Subsidiary Company (MCL: www.mahanadicoal.com), CIL e-procurement portal <https://coalindiatenders.nic.in> and Central Public Procurement Portal <https://eprocure.gov.in> in addition, Procurement is also done through GeM Portal <https://gem.gov.in>".

R-5100

RELANCE POWER
CIN: L40101MH1999PLC08467
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19, Woldend Hindcross Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001, Tel: 91 22 43031000 Fax: 91 22 43033166
Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: reliancepower.investor@reliancepower.co.in

Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
1	Total Revenue	1,87,840	1,69,119	7,68,673	8,39,860
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	(64,662)	4,350	(52,140)	40,775
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	(64,662)	4,792	(52,140)	41,217
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional items)	(65,119)	7,256	(60,591)	22,863
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	(64,913)	14,575	(55,555)	45,504
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)	3,40,013	2,80,513	3,40,013	2,80,513
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinuing operation)				
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(1.719)	0.259	(1.675)	0.815
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(1.479)	0.259	(1.515)	0.815

Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
1	Total Revenue	4,117	5,572	16,406	52,212
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(6,771)	(5,559)	(27,040)	5,534
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(6,771)	(5,559)	(27,040)	5,534
4	Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	(7,711)	(5,559)	(27,732)	5,534
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(31,712)	(5,864)	(48,713)	7,972
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,40,013	2,80,513	3,40,013	2,80,513
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,59,439	6,08,151	5,59,439	6,08,151
8	Security Premium Account	11,05,454	11,05,454	11,05,454	11,05,454
9	Net worth	13,16,700	12,86,933	13,16,700	12,86,933
10	Outstanding Debt	61,73,311	67,33,377	61,73,311	67,33,377
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.47	0.52	0.47	0.52
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinuing operations)				
	Basic	(0.210)	(0.212)	(0.858)	0.197
	Diluted	(0.180)	(0.212)	(0.739)	0.197
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debiture Redemption Reserve	4,683	4,683	4,683	4,683
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.17	0.34	0.23	0.92
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.20	0.44	0.33	1.13

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on May 13, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, is available on the Company's website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 13, 2022

ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 46-C Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042
Corp. Office: 46-B Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042
CIN: L72302TN1999PLC041033, Email: investorcontact@allsec.tech

Extracts of Consolidated Audited Financial results for the Year ended 31 March 2022 and Unaudited Consolidated Financial results for the Quarter ended 31 March 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs except Earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-2022	31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2022	31-Mar-2021
1	Total income from operations	8,537	31,720	7,348	7,348
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,819	6,115	1,502	1,502
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,819	6,115	1,502	1,502
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,750	3,564	1,378	1,378
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,880	3,575	1,375	1,375
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,524	1,524	1,524	1,524
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet*	19,420	19,420	24,988	24,988
8	Earnings Per Share* (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a) Basic	11.48	23.39	9.05	9.05
	b) Diluted	11.48	23.39	9.05	9.05

* Balance for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 represents the balance as per audited Balance Sheet for the year ended 31 March 2022 and balance for the quarter ended 31 March 2021 represents balance as per audited Balance Sheet for the year ended 31 March 2021, as required by SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

* EPS is not annualised for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and quarter ended 31 March 2021.

Notes:

- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The results for the year ended 31 March 2022 have been audited and for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 has been reviewed by our statutory auditors. The statutory auditors have issued an unmodified opinion on the financial results for the year ended 31 March 2022 and have issued an unmodified review report for the quarter ended 31 March 2022. The audited consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14 May 2022.
- The consolidated results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 include the results of the Company's wholly owned subsidiaries Allsectech Inc., USA and Allsectech Manila Inc., Philippines and the consolidated results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 include the results of the Company's wholly owned subsidiaries Allsectech Inc., USA, Allsectech Manila Inc., Philippines and Retreat Capital Management Inc., USA.
- Allsec Technologies Limited (Group) operates in two segments viz Digital Business Services (DBS) and Human Resource Outsourcing (HRO).

Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	31-Mar-2022	31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2021
(a) Income from operations (net)	5,965	22,121	5,224
(b) Profit before tax	892	11,942	687
(c) Profit after tax	914	9,753	544
(d) Other comprehensive income for the period, net of tax	103	(34)	28
(e) Total comprehensive income for the period	1,017	9,719	572

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full details of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 are available on the Company's website under investors section (www.allsectech.com) or at the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com).

The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ajit Isaac
Chairman

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 14 May, 2022

PAEL KR INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 116/1B, Street Chamber, Pura Road, New Delhi - 110005, India
CIN: L74990DL1999PLC03699
Phone: 91-11-38111000, 40753333, Fax: 91-11-25743655, Website: www.smcindiaonline.com, E-mail: smc@smcindiaonline.com, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer: Mr. Suman Kumar

NOTICE
1. The details mentioned at Paragraph 8.2 of the Public Announcement, stands revised and shall be read as follows:

S. No.	Name of Director	Name of the Promoter/Promoter Group	No. of Shares held	Percentage of Holding
1	Aradhana Aggarwal	ASM Pipes Private Limited	30,000	0.03
2	Anurag Bansal	Pulin Investments Private Limited	2,50,000	0.22
3	Narayan Das Aggarwal	Jai Ambey Share Broking Limited	5,000	Negligible
4	Rajeev Aggarwal	Jai Ambey Share Broking Limited	5,000	Negligible
5	Sandeep Aggarwal	SMC Share Brokers Limited	150	Negligible
	Total		2,90,150	0.26

2. The details mentioned at Paragraph 8.3 of the Public Announcement, stands revised and shall be read as follows:

S. No.	Name of Director/Key Managerial Personnel	Designation	No. of Shares held	Percentage of Holding
1	Mahesh Chand Gupta	Promoter Director	82,48,500	7.29
2	Subhash Chand Aggarwal	Promoter Director	80,95,500	7.16
3	Himanshu Gupta	Promoter Director	20,00,000	1.77
4	Ajay Garg	Promoter Director	8,41,500	0.74
5	Anurag Bansal	Promoter Director	2,50,000	0.22
6	Shruti Aggarwal	Promoter Director	20,175	0.02
7	Chandana Wadhwa	Independent Director	Nil	NA
8	Naresh N D Gupta	Independent Director	Nil	NA
9	Hari Das Khuntia	Independent Director	Nil	NA
10	Kundan Mal Aggarwal	Independent Director	Nil	NA
11	Manish Vij	Independent Director	Nil	NA
12	Roop Chand Jindal	Independent Director	Nil	NA
13	Suman Kumar	Company Secretary	Nil	NA
14	Vinod Kumar Jamar	Chief Financial Officer	Nil	NA
	Total		1,94,55,775	17.28

3. The details mentioned at Paragraph 8.4 of the Public Announcement, stands revised to the extent mentioned below:

a. In respect of the details mentioned against Ms. Shruti Aggarwal and Ms. Aditi Aggarwal, the same may please be read as under:

Name of shareholder	Number of Equity Shares purchased/sold	Nature of transaction	Maximum price (Rs.)	Date of maximum price	Minimum price (Rs.)	Date of minimum price
Ms. Shruti Aggarwal	20,175	Purchase through open market	82.93	11-Nov-2021	70.47	23-Aug-2021
Ms. Aditi Aggarwal	33,650	Purchase through open market	77.10	22-Nov-2021	71.20	07-Mar-2022

b. In addition, the following details shall stand added to the Table:

Name of shareholder	Number of Equity Shares purchased/sold	Nature of transaction	Maximum price (Rs.)	Date of maximum price	Minimum price (Rs.)	Date of minimum price
Mr. Narain Das Aggarwal	5,000	Purchase through open market	72.21	28-Oct-2021	72.21	28-Oct-2021
Mr. Rajeev Aggarwal	5,000	Purchase through open market	73.77	24-Aug-2021	72.52	24-Aug-2021
Mr. Sandeep Aggarwal	150	Pledge	NA	NA	NA	NA

This Corrigendum will be available on website of SEBI (www.sebi.gov.in), on the website of the Company (www.smcindiaonline.com) and website of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com).

Directors' responsibility
As per Regulation 24(i)(a) of the Buyback Regulations, the Board accepts responsibility for the information contained in this Corrigendum and confirms that the information in this Corrigendum contains true, factual and material information and does not and will not contain any misleading information. This Corrigendum is issued under the authority of the Buyback Committee in terms of its resolution dated May 14, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Subhash Chand Aggarwal
Managing Director
(DIN: 0063267)

Sd/-
Himanshu Gupta
Director
(DIN: 03187814)

Sd/-
Suman Kumar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
(Membership No. F5824)

Date: May 14, 2022
Place: New Delhi

GUJARAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LTD.
Vidyal Bhawan, Race Course, Vadodra, India - 390007
Ph: 91-265-6812441, Fax: 91-265-2355166
e-mail: cehel.gsecl@gmail.com / Website: www.gsecl.in
CIN: 04010001993GEC019888

Tender Notice No. GSECL/Fuel/Biomass Pellets/ 2022:
Supply of Biomass Pellets to coal based thermal power stations of GSECL (With Reverse E-Auction)
GSECL invites the above tenders from eligible bidders through e-tendering process. The Tender Specification and Bidding Documents may be downloaded from the websites: <https://tender.gsecl.com> or <https://www.gsecl.com> (For VIEW, DOWNLOAD & ON-LINE SUBMISSION) and www.gsecl.in (For VIEW & DOWNLOAD). Interested and eligible bidders may submit their "On-line Tender" and "Physical Tender" as prescribed in the Tender Document before the due date and time of submission. Please be in touch with the Websites for corrigendum, etc. if any, till the last date of submission of bids.

Chief Engineer (Fuel)
GSECL, Corporate Office, Vadodra, Gujarat (India)

SUPER SALES INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office: 34-A, Kamaraj Road, Coimbatore - 641018
CIN: L17117TZ1981PLC001109
Email: ssi@vsnl.com Website: www.supersales.co.in

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended	Quarterly Results	Year Ended	Previous Year
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	13,024.65	9,226.22	42,686.67	26,888.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,728.54	1,208.67	6,370.94	1,532.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,930.94	1,208.67	6,573.24	1,532.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,493.80	733.37	4,816.17	880.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period)	3,616.42	5,395.95	10,555.02	10,999.22
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	307.15	307.15	307.15	307.15
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	39,866.57	29,420.34
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (For Continuing & discontinued operations)	48.63	23.88	156.80	28.65
	Basic	48.63	23.88	156.80	28.65
	Diluted	48.63	23.88	156.80	28.65

On behalf of the Board
(Sd/-) SANJAY JATAVATHANAVELU
Chairman

Coimbatore
14.05.2022

BHUVÉE STENOVAE PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)
CIN: U27100WB2007PTC132927
LIQUIDATOR - CA. KANNAN TRIVENGADAM

Notice is given to the public in general that the following assets of BHUVÉE STENOVAE PRIVATE LIMITED (in Liquidation) ("Corporate Debtor") forming part of the Liquidation Estate are proposed to be sold by the undersigned through e-auction platform in compliance with Regulation 33 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016. The interested applicants may refer to the detailed e-auction process memorandum available at www.btrgroup.in

Date of Auction	June 1st 2022
Last Date for Submission of Bids	May 23rd 2022
Last Date for Submission of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)*	May 30th 2022 up to 4 PM (Indian Standard Time)

Asset	Particulars of the Asset	Reserve Price (INR)	Earnest Money Deposit (INR)
1	Land & Building located at Factory Premises.	INR 25,34,49,474.34 (Rupees Twenty Five Crore Twenty Four Lacs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Four and Thirty Four Paise Only)	INR 2,52,44,947.43 (Rupees Two Crore Fifty Two Lacs Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Seven and Forty Three Paise Only)
2	Additional Land located at Odisha	INR 2,68,82,847.00 (Rupees Two Crore Sixty Eight Lacs Eighty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Four and Hundred Paise Only)	INR 26,88,284.70 (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Four and Hundred Paise Only)
3	Plant & Machinery, Tools & Dies, Stores & Spares	INR 14,30,96,585.21 (Rupees Fourteen Crore Thirty Lacs Ninety Nine Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Eight and Fifty Two Paise Only)	INR 14,30,96,585.21 (Rupees Fourteen Crore Thirty Lacs Ninety Nine Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Eight and Fifty Two Paise Only)
4	Uninstalled Plant & Machinery	INR 10,48,41,038.23 (Rupees Ten Crore Four Lacs Eighty Four Thousand Thirty Eight and three and Eighty Two Paise Only)	INR 1,04,84,103.82 (Rupees One Crore Four Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand One hundred three and Eighty Two Paise Only)

I. E-auction is being held for immovable assets mentioned hereinabove in "AS IS WHERE BASIS" "AS IS BASIS", "WHATSOEVER THERE IS BASIS" and "NO RESCUE BASIS" without any representation, warranty or indemnity will be conducted "online".

II. Conditional offers will be rejected outright.

III. Separate auction process shall be carried out for different asset categories.

For further details, please visit www.btrgroup.in or send an e-mail to ca.kannan@gmail.com / auctionops@gmail.com

Disclaimer: The invitation is for sale of assets of the Corporate Debtor under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. The advertisement purports to ascertain interest of applicant and does not create any kind of binding obligation on the part of the Liquidator. The Liquidator reserves the right to amend or annul this invitation including any timelines or the process therein, without giving reasons, at any time and in any respect. Any such amendment to the invitation, including the aforementioned timelines, shall be notified on the website of the Corporate Debtor at www.btrgroup.in.

CA. KANNAN TRIVENGADAM
Reg. No. IBBI/PA-601/PD/2023/2017-18/10482
Liquidator of BHUVÉE STENOVAE PRIVATE LIMITED
Address: Netaji Subhas Villa, 18 Kurumayyee Ghat Road, Flat 3C, Kolkata 700082, West Bengal, India
Place : Kolkata
Date : May 15th 2022
E-mail: ca.kannan@gmail.com

For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 0120-6651214

Kolkata

